Service No.
Train/Coach
Wheelchair Reservation

MOAMA - Newsagency
Echuca - Heygarth St
ECHUCA Stn

Tongala - Tongala Motors
KYABRAM - Union St
Lancaster — Store
Merrigum - Caltex

Tatura — Cafe, Fraser St
Mooroopna

Shepparton — Wyndham St

SHEPPARTON Stn
SHEPPARTON Stn
Murchison
MURCHISON EAST Stn
Service No.

CHANGE SERVICE
Seating/Catering

MURCHISON EAST Stn
Echuca (3)

Rochester Stn

Elmore Stn

Goornong — Newsagency
BENDIGO Stn

Service No.

CHANGE SERVICE
Bendigo Stn
SEYMOUR Stn

Service No.

CHANGE SERVICE
Seymour Stn
MELBOURNE
(Southern Cross)

Service No.
Train/Coach

Wheelchair Reservation

MOAMA - Newsagency
Echuca - Heygarth St
ECHUCA Stn

Tongala - Tongala Motors
KYABRAM - Union St
Lancaster — Store
Merrigum - Caltex
Tatura - Cafe, Fraser St
Murchison
MURCHISON EAST Stn
Service No.

CHANGE SERVICE
Seating/Catering

MURCHISON EAST Stn
Echuca (3)

Rochester Stn

Elmore Stn

Goornong — Newsagency
BENDIGO Stn

Service No.

CHANGE SERVICE
Bendigo Stn
SEYMOUR Stn
MELBOURNE
(Southern Cross)

Legend

dep
dep
dep

arr
dep

arr

dep

arr

dep
arr

dep

arr

dep
dep
dep

arr

dep

arr

dep
arr

arr

€020
COACH

05:45
05:50
05:55
06:10
06:25
06:30
06:40
06:55

07:08
07:15
8308
TRAIN
* W

07:26R

08:01

08:03

09:28

Co020
COACH

05:45
05:50
05:55
06:10
06:25
06:30
06:40
06:55
07:08
07:15
8308
TRAIN
* w

07:26R

08:01

09:28

8024
TRAIN
IC

07:05R

07:27

07:41

08:20

08:30

10:23

8024
TRAIN

IC

07:25R

07:47
08:01

08:40

08:50

10:44

€080
COACH
&

08:15R
08:20
08:30

08:35s
08:55
09:05

11:15

€080
COACH
&

08:15R
08:20
08:30

08:35
08:55
09:05

11:15

€022
COACH

08:50
08:55
09:00

09:05
09:25
09:40
09:50
10:20
8028
TRAIN
10:33

12:26

028
COACH

08:20
08:25
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:05
09:15
09:30
09:45
09:50
09:55
10:40
11:07

11:55
8318
TRAIN
12:10

13:28

C024
COACH

8072
TRAIN

IC
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:35
15:45
16:00
16:13
16:20
8330
TRAIN
* w

16:10R

16:30R

16:32
16:46

17:25

17:35

17:05

18:28 19:33

C022
COACH

08:50
08:55
09:00

09:05
09:25
09:40
09:50
10:20
8028
TRAIN
10:33

12:29

Co84
COACH

17:35R
17:40
17:50

17:55s
18:15
18:25

20:35

C024

COACH

12:40
12:45
12:55

13:00
13:20
13:35
13:45
14:10
8036
TRAIN
14:28

16:23

€020
COACH

06:00
06:05
06:10
06:20
06:40
06:45
06:55
07:10
07:23
07:30
8308
TRAIN
* »

07:40R

08:15

09:36

8024
TRAIN
IC

09:05R

09:27

09:41

10:20

10:30

12:26

C026
COACH

14:40
14:45
14:50
15:05
15:20
15:25
15:35
15:50

16:03
16:10
8330
TRAIN
* W

16:20R

16:55

17:00

18:21

€024
COACH

12:45
12:50
12:55

13:00
13:20
13:35
13:45
14:15
8034
TRAIN
14:38

16:29

C084
COACH

16:35R
16:40
16:50

16:55s
17:15
17:25

19:35

€082
COACH
&

14:50R
14:55
15:05

15:10
15:30
15:40

17:45

C026
COACH

15:50
15:55
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:35
16:45
17:00
17:13
17:20
8330
TRAIN
* w

17:30R

18:05

19:28

€082
COACH

17:35R
17:40
17:53

18:00s
18:20
18:30

20:40

8072
TRAIN
IC

16:10R

16:32

16:46

17:25

17:35

19:33

Y - First Class available. WP — Catering available. LiE\ —These services are wheelchair accessible and require reservations at least 24 hours in advance. arr — Arrive.

dep — Depart. R — Reservation required. d — Stops to set down passengers only. s — Stops for pre-booked passengers only. Red times represent coach services.

Black times represent train services. IC — Inter-City. H — Via Heathcote.

Coach stop locations

Reservation required on these services.

Echuca 3 - Caltex Roadhouse, Northern Highway. Mooreopna — Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street. Murchison — Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar.

Call136 196 vline.com.au

V/Line Passenger Pty Ltd (Subject to Deed of Company Arrangement) ABN 29 087 425 269

(304U 010708)



Service No. 8003 8309 €085 8021 cos1 8319 8027 Co83 8333

Train/Coach TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN COACH TRAIN TRAIN COACH TRAIN

Wheelchair Reservation @

Seating/Catering * W * W * W

MELBOURNE IC IC IC IC IC IC IC

(Southern Cross) dep 06:13 09:53R 11:50R 12:15 12:40R 12:50R 15:15R 18:01R 18:33R

SEYMOUR Stn dep 11:14 H H 14:18 H 19:44

BENDIGO Stn arr 08:15 14:03 17:08

Service No. €023 C025

CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH

Bendigo Stn dep 08:45 14:15 17:22

Goornong — Newsagency 09:10 14:40

Elmore Stn 09:25 14:05 14:55 14:50 17:59 20:20

Rochester Stn 09:40 14:15 15:10 15:00 18:13 20:30

Echuca - Caltex Nthn Hwy 10:00 15:30 20:50

Echuca - Sun River Home Park 14:35d 15:20d

MURCHISON EAST Stn arr 11:49 14:53 20:20

SHEPPARTON Stn arr 15:20

Service No. co21 371 €029

CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH COACH

MURCHISON EAST Stn dep 11:53 20:23

Murchison 11:56 20:26

SHEPPARTON Stn dep 16:10

Shepparton - Wyndham Street 16:12

Mooroopna 16:15

Tatura - Café, Fraser Street 12:11 16:30 20:41

Merrigum - Caltex Service Stn 12:23 16:45 20:53

Lancaster — Store 12:33 21:03

Kyabram - Union Street 12:38 17:00 21:08

Tongala - Tongala Motors 125555 17:15 21:23

ECHUCA Stn 10:03 13:10 14:43 15:33 15:28 17:33 18:39 21:00 21:40

Echuca - Heygarth Street arr 10:05 13:13 14:50 15:35 15:35 17:35 21:05 21:43

MOAMA - Newsagency arr 10:10 13:18 14:55 15:40 15:40 17:40 21:10 21:48

Service No. 8309 8071 8021 co81 8027 €083 8333 8309 8071 8021 8323 8027 Co83 8333

Train/Coach TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH  TRAIN COACH  TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN COACH  TRAIN

Wheelchair Reservation (E» (5

Seating/Catering * W *® KW * W

MELBOURNE IC IC IC IC IC IC IC IC IC

(Southern Cross) dep 09:13R  09:15R  12:15  12:40R  17:15R  17:35R  18:33R  09:30R  09:35R = 12:15 15:13 | 17:15R = 18:30R = 18:33R

SEYMOUR Stn arr H H 10:47 16:31 H 19:53

Service No. €329

CHANGE SERVICE COACH

SEYMOUR Stn dep  10:34 19:58 10:52 16:40 19:58

BENDIGO Stn arr 11:15 14:11 19:05 11:33 14:11 19:05

Service No. €023 co23

CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH

Bendigo Stn dep 11:25 14:20 19:15 11:43 14:20 19:15

Goornong — Newsagency 14:55 14:55

Elmore Stn 12:02 15:06 14:50 19:52 19:50 12:20 15:06 19:52 20:35

Rochester Stn 12:16 15:25 15:00 20:06 20:05 12:34 15:25 20:06 20:45

Echuca - Caltex Nthn Hwy 15:44 20:25 15:44 21:05

Echuca - Sun River Home Park 15:20d

MURCHISON EAST Stn arr 11:09 20:33 11:27 20:33

SHEPPARTON Stn arr 18:00

Service No. €021 027 co21 €029 co27

CHANGE SERVICE COACH COACH | COACH COACH COACH

MURCHISON EAST Stn dep  11:13 20:37 11:35 20:37

Murchison 11:16 20:40 11:38 20:40

SHEPPARTON Stn dep 18:15

Shepparton - Wyndham Street 18:17

Mooroopna 18:20

Tatura — Café, Fraser Street 11:31 20:55 11:53 18:35 20:55

Merrigum - Caltex Service Stn 11:43 21:07 12:05 18:47 21:07

Lancaster — Store 11:53 21:17 12:15 18:57 21:17

Kyabram — Union Street 11:58 21:22 12:20 19:02 21:22

Tongala - Tongala Motors 12:13 21:37 12:35 19:17 21:37

ECHUCA Stn arr 12:30 12:42 20:32 20:30 12:50 13:00 20:32

ECHUCA Stn dep | 12:45 15:47 15:28 20:35 21:54 13:05 15:47 19:34 21:15 21:54

Echuca - Heygarth Street arr 12:48 15:49 15:35 20:40 21:57 13:08 15:49 19:37 21:20 21:57

MOAMA - Newsagency arr 12:53 15:55 15:40 20:45 22:02 13:13 15:55 19:42 21:25 22:02
Legend

% — First Class available. WP - Catering available. & - These services are wheelchair accessible and require reservations at least 24 hours in advance.
arr — Arrive. dep — Depart. R — Reservation required. d — Stops to set down passengers only. Red times represent coach services. Black times represent train services.
IC - Inter-City. H - Via Heathcote. Reservation required on these services.

Coach stop locations
Mooroopna — Corner Midland Highway and Mill Street. Murchison — Adjacent Murchison Bakery, Milk Bar.

Call136 196 vline.com.au

V/Line Passenger Pty Ltd (Subject to Deed of Company Arrangement) ABN 29 087 425 269 (304D 120508)



